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Data

7-12-2019

7-12-2019

7-12-2019

7-12-2019

7-12-2019

7-12-2019

7-12-2019

7-12-2019

7-12-2019

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

8:15 - 9:45 (2)

10:00 - 12:15
(3)

10:00-12:15
(3)

10:00-12:15
(3)

12:30 - 14:00
(2)

12:30 - 14:45
(3)

12:30 - 14:45
(3)

14:15 - 15:45
(2)

15:00 - 17:15
(3)

Nazwa

Zasady prawidtowego
zywienia i dietetyka

Zasady prawidtowego
zywienia i dietetyka

Podstawy alergologii

Technologia form
kosmetyku

Technologia form
kosmetyku (konsultacje
indywidualne)
(konsultacje
indywidualne)

Zasady prawidtowego
zywienia i dietetyka

Podstawy alergologii

Technologia form
kosmetyku

Zasady prawidtowego
zywienia i dietetyka

Grupa

KOS J/n/2017 NStac

CW 1/KOS J/n/2017 NStac

CW 2/KOS }/n/2017 NStac

CW 3/KOS }/n/2017 NStac

CW 1/KOS J/n/2017 NStac

CW 2/KOS J/n/2017 NStac

CW 3/KOS }/n/2017 NStac

CW 1/KOS J/n/2017 NStac

CW 3/KOS J/n/2017 NStac

Wyktadowca

dr inz. Anna Wrzochal

dr inz. Anna Wrzochal

prof. dr hab. Ewelina
Grywalska

dr Agnieszka
Tomaszewska

dr Agnieszka
Tomaszewska

dr inz. Anna Wrzochal

prof. dr hab. Ewelina
Grywalska

dr Agnieszka
Tomaszewska

dr inz. Anna Wrzochal

Sala

427 A

427 A

424 A

324 A

427 A

324 A

424 A

427 A

316 - p.
chemiczna A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(konsultacje

indywidualne)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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Data

7-12-2019

8-12-2019

8-12-2019

8-12-2019

8-12-2019

8-12-2019

8-12-2019

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

17:00 - 18:30
(2)

8:30 - 10:45
(3)

11:00 - 12:30
(2)

12:30 - 14:00
(2)

12:45 - 15:00
(3)

14:15 - 15:45
(2)

15:45 - 18:00
(3)

Nazwa

Seminarium dyplomowe

Fizjoterapia i masaz
Fizjoterapia i masaz
Technologia form
kosmetyku

Higiena
Technologia form

kosmetyku

Technologia form
kosmetyku

Grupa

Dr Agnieszka

Tomaszewska/KOS J/n/2017

NStac

CW 1d/KOS )/n/2017 NStac

CW 1d/KOS J/n/2017 NStac

CW 2/KOS J/n/2017 NStac

CW 1/KOS J/n/2017 NStac

CW 2/KOS J/n/2017 NStac

CW 3/KOS J/n/2017 NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Agnieszka
Tomaszewska

dr Anna Siwon

dr Anna Siwon

dr Agnieszka
Tomaszewska

magister Ewa
Jachymczyk

dr Agnieszka
Tomaszewska

dr Agnieszka
Tomaszewska

Sala

716 - p.

informatyczna A

516 A

516 A

307 A

527 A

307 A

306 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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